
THEORY DATESHEET

DATE DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE

April 26, 2022 Tuesday Painting O49

April 27, 2022 Wednesday English (Language & Literature) 184

May 4, 2022 Wednesday Elements of Book Keeping and Accountancy 254

Mathematics Standard O41

Mathematics Basic 241

May 7, 2022 Saturday Sanskrit 122

May 10, 2022 Tuesday Science O86

May 14, 2022 Saturday Social Science O87

May 17, 2022 Tuesday Japanese O94

May 18, 2022 Wednesday Hindi Course - B O85

French O18

German O20

May 23, 2022 Monday Computer Application 165

May 5, 2022 Thursday

SaturdayMay 21, 2022

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

DATESHEET OF CLASS - X BOARD EXAMINATION (AISSE)

TIME - 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM

TERM - II (2021-22)


